 AIC1702
350mA, 3μA Ultra Low Quiescent Curent LDO
Voltage Regulator
Analog Integrations Corporation  3A1, No.1 Li-Hsin Rd. I, Science Park, Hsinchu 300, Taiwan    DS-1702G-01 20110629
 TEL: 886-3-5772500  FAX: 886-3-5772510 www.analog.com.tw 1
 FEATURES
 Input Voltage 2.0V~6.8V
 Output Voltage 0.8V~5.0V

  AIC1702
 2
 ORDERING INFORMATION
  PIN CONFIGURATION
SOT-23
TOP VIEW
1: GND
2: VOUT
3: VIN
Example : AIC1702-18GU3TR
 1.8V Output Voltage,
Green SOT-23 Package
Tape & Reel Packing Type
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
U3: SOT-23
X3: SOT-89
DA: DFN-6 (2*2)
G: Green Package
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
08: 0.8V
10:  1.0V
 12: 1.2V
          15:           1.5V
 18: 1.8V
 20: 2.0V
 25: 2.5V
 33: 3.3V
 50: 5.0V
(Of a unit of 0.1V within
0.8~5.0V, additional
voltage versions are
available on demand)
AIC1702-XX X XX XX
DFN-6 (2mmx2mm)
TOP VIEW
NC 6
4
5 GND
NC
1
3
2
VIN
       NC
VOUT
SOT-89
TOP VIEW
1: GND
2: VIN
3: VOUT
  AIC1702
 3
  PIN CONFIGURATION
Example  : AIC1702H-18GV5TR
 1.8V Output Voltage,
Chip Enable High
Green SOT-23-5 Package
Tape & Reel Packing Type
PACKING TYPE
TR: TAPE & REEL
BG: BAG
PACKAGE TYPE
V5: SOT-23-5
G: Green Package
OUTPUT VOLTAGE
08: 0.8V
10:  1.0V
 12: 1.2V
          15:           1.5V
 18: 1.8V